HOTELS IN THE BOULDER CITY/HENDERSON/EAST LAS VEGAS AREA

HOTEL
Best Western Lighthouse Inn
Boulder Dam Hotel
Boulder Manor
Boulder Station
Hacienda Hotel & Casino
Milo’s Inn at Boulder (B&B)
Extended Stay America Il
Nevada Inn
Railroad Pass
Sam’s Town
Sunrise Resort & RV Park
Sunset Station
Fiesta (formerly Reserve)

Town and Country Manor

ADDRESS
110 Ville Drive, Boulder City
1305 Arizona Street, Boulder City
4823 Boulder Hwy, Las Vegas
4111 Boulder Hwy, Las Vegas
US Hwy 93, Boulder City
538 Nevada Highway, Boulder City
4240 Boulder Hwy, Las Vegas
1009 Nevada Hwy, Boulder City
2800 South Boulder Hwy, Boulder City
5111 Boulder Hwy, Las Vegas
4575 Boulder Hwy, Las Vegas
1301 Sunset Road, Henderson
777 West Lake Mead Drive, Henderson

4360 Boulder Hwy, Las Vegas

PHONE (AREA CODE 702)

293-6444

293-3510

456-2104

432-7777

293-5000

257-6456

433-1788

293-2044

294-5000

456-7777

434-0848

SA4T-T777

737-0777

547-9393



Directions to the
Multi-Species Conservation Program
(MSCP BUILDING 1300) 500 Fir Street
Multi-Species Conference Room

(I ."I 2® o,
* 1300 0
e g o by
/) — 800 = 3 b |
h /| offices Blda. - o )
:If%_ £ Wyoming St
5
- 0 100
0 Franke T Crowe z
L/ Mermorial|Park w3
£ o |&
I|Il I‘l.. raa' _&d-:‘ tu
iy T
3 9 =
w 2 i
<= L
oy
p &
22
L) & =
& Z 5 e
o oy @
Pﬁﬁq ‘ ‘}I 1]
* Ce
\"\._,
o [)I‘ﬁﬂ F
%
5 Flarira L

Directions: After Railroad Pass Casino, continue on US-93 through the second stoplight
(Buchanan Blvd), the road becomes Nevada Highway (Nevada Way). Pass by the
restaurant called Casa De Flores on the corner of Fir Street. Do not turn on Fir Street
because these gates are usually locked. Stay on Nevada Highway and pass EIm Street
then take a left onto Date Street and drive past the apartments. The entrance will be on
your left. These gates should be open. The class will meet in the MSCP Building

1300, Multi-Species Conference Room . If you have any questions feel free to contact the
training office at 702-293-8444.
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